
List of Faculty Advisors of B.Tech. Programme for 2025-26 (1st Year) 
  

Civil Engineering Electrical Engineering Electronics &  
Communication Engineering

Computer Science and 
Engineering Mechanical Engineering Metallurgical and Material 

Engineering Engineering Physics 
Mathematics and 

Computing 
 

 
25CE01001 to 25CE01021 

Name: Dr. Chaidul H. 
Chaudhury 

Email: chaudhurich@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 8732818319 

 
25CE01022 to 25CE01042 

Name: Dr. Shubham Arun 
Kalore 

Email: sakalore@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile:  9604868930 

 
25CE01043 to 25CE01063 

Name: Dr. Aatish 
Anshuman 

Email:  aanshuman@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile:  8879124868 

 

 
25CE01064 to 25CE01084 

Name: Prof. Puspendu 
Bhunia 

Email:  pbhunia@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile:  9692187132 

 
 

25CE01085 to 25CE01105 
Name: Dr. B. Hanumantha 

Rao 
Email:  bhrao@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile:  9439739910 
 

 

25EE01001 to 25EE01019 
Name: Prof. S. R. 

Samantaray 
Email: srs@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9437305131 

 
25EE01020 to 25EE01038 
Name: Prof. C. N. Bhende 
Email: cnb@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9437032667 

 
 

25EE01039 to 25EE01057 
Name: Dr. C. Perumalla 

Email: pcsekhar@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 7326880845 

 
25EE01058 to 25EE01076 

Name: Dr. Shubham 
Sundeep 

Email: xxxxxxxxxxxxx 
Mobile: 9911050260 

 

 

25EC01001 to 25EC01018
Name: Dr. Debapratim 

Ghosh 
Email: debapratim@iitbbs.ac.in

Mobile: 9820659106 
 

25EC01019 to 25EC01036
Name: Dr. Atri 

Mukhopadhyay 
Email: atrim@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9836572256 

 
25EC01037 to 25EC01053
Name: Dr. Raktim Haldar
Email: raktim@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9875495629 

25CS01001 to 25CS01021
Name: Dr Joy Chandra 

Mukherjee 
Email: joy@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9830072934 

 
25CS01022 to 25CS01042

Name: Dr Pragati 
Shrivastava 

Email: pragati@iitbbs.ac.in
Mobile: 8839825136 

 
 

25CS01043 to 25CS01062
Name: Dr Srinivas 

Pinisetty 
Email: spinisetty@iitbbs.ac.in

Mobile: 8985679665 

 
25CS01063 to 25CS01082
Name: Dr Shreya Ghosh
Email: shreya@iitbbs.ac.in
Mobile: 8420794448 

 
25ME01001 to 25ME01021 

Name: Dr. Gaurav 
Bartarya 

Email: 
bartarya@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9450612482 

 
25ME01022 to 25ME01042 

Name: Dr. Manas 
Ranjan Pattnayak  

Email:mrpattnayak@iitbb
s.ac.in 

Mobile: 9438289031 
 

25ME01043 to 25ME01063 
Name: Dr. Rahul Kumar  
Email: kumarr@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 9020178896 
 
 

25ME01064 to 25ME01084 
Name: Dr.Amrit Bikram 
Sahu   
Email:amritbsahu@iitbbs.ac.i
n 
Mobile: 8456056706 

 
25ME01085 to 25ME01104 

Name: Dr. S. N. 
Panigrahi   

Email: psatyan@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9556273389 

 
 

 

25MM01001 to 25MM01018 
Name: Dr. Snigdha Ghosh

Email: snigdha@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 7045282445 

 
25MM01019 to 25MM01036 
Name: Dr. Sudipta 
Pramanik 
Email: spramanik@iitbbs.ac.in 

Mobile: 7029728740 

 

25EP01001 
to 

25EP01019 
 

Name: Dr. Indresh Yadav
Email: indresh@iitbbs.ac.in

Mobile: 8957614226 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

25EP01001 
to 

25EP01019 
 

Name:Prof. Sasmita 
Barik 

Email: sasmita@iitbbs.ac.in 
Mobile: 9778298390 

  
 


